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MARITAL STATUS OF DECEDENTS – TESTATE (293 ESTATES)
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MARITAL STATUS OF DECEDENTS – INTESTATE  (115 ESTATES)
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MARITAL STATUS - COMPARED
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DECEDENTS WITH CHILDREN - TESTATE
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DECEDENTS WITH CHILDREN - INTESTATE
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CHILDREN - COMPARED
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AGE OF TESTATE DECEDENTS
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AGE OF INTESTATE DECEDENTS
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AGE AT DEATH DECEDENTS - COMPARED
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DECEDENTS AGE 50 AND UNDER 
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GENDER OF DECEDENTS - TESTATE
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GENDER OF DECEDENTS - INTESTATE
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GENDER OF INTESTATE DECEDENTS - COMPARED
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RACE OF DECEDENTS - TESTATE

271

13

52 White

Black

Hispanic

Other

2%

93%

1%

64%

20%

6%
9%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

Alachua County 
Racial 

Composition



RACE OF DECEDENTS - INTESTATE
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PROBATED DEATHS COMPARED TO TOTAL DEATHS
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TESTAMENTARY DISPOSITIONS
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